Christchurch Competitions Timetable 2019
(Times are Approximate)

Saturday 6" July

8:30am Open 16-18
All Beginners Sections
Beginners Results
10:45am Open 12-14
Open Under 8
Lunch
1:30pm Open 14-16
Open 10-12
4:30pm Traditional Set Dances
5:30pm Results
7:30pm Special Sections

Sunday 7t July

8:30am
11:30am

1:00pm

4:30pm

6:00pm

All Intermediate Sections
Over 13 Teams

Results for Teams
Lunch/Dance to the Music
Open 8-10

Open Over 18
Adult A

Boys Jig Sections

Results

Champion Step Abouts Under 14 and Over 14 (Top 3 from every age

group)

Adult B

Under 9 Teams
9-13 Teams
Results



