Christchurch Competitions Timetable 2019

(Times are Approximate)

Saturday 6 th July	
8:30am	Open 16-18
	All Beginners Sections
	Beginners Results
10:45am	Open 12-14
	Open Under 8
	Lunch
1:30pm	Open 14-16
	Open 10-12
4:30pm	Traditional Set Dances
5:30pm	Results
7:30pm	Special Sections

Sunday 7 th July	
8:30am	All Intermediate Sections
11:30am	Over 13 Teams
	Results for Teams
	Lunch/Dance to the Music
1:00pm	Open 8-10
	Open Over 18
	Adult A
	Boys Jig Sections
4:30pm	Results
	Champion Step Abouts Under 14 and Over 14 (Top 3 from every age group)
6:00pm	Adult B
	Under 9 Teams
	9-13 Teams
	Results